CO
PY
RI
GH
T
20
21
7520 WASHINGTON ST.

EMERGENCY TWIN HEAD LIGHT FIXTURE
EXIT LIGHT WITH DIRECTIONAL ARROWS INDICATED
STRIP FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
RECESSED OR SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
NIGHT LIGHT, CONNECT TO UNSWITCHED CIRCUIT
CEILING OR RECESSED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
WALL MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
   POWER DEVICES
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE
FOURPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE
DEVICE MOUNTED ABOVE COUNTER AND/OR SPLASH GUARD
HEAVY DUTY OUTLET - NEMA CONFIGURATION SIZE PER EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION
PANEL BOARD, TOP OF BOX 6'-0" AFF
JUNCTION BOX
NON-FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
MOTOR WITH DESIGNATION
   CONTROLS
SINGLE POLE WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
TWO POLE WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
THREE-WAY WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
MANUAL MOTOR STARTER WITH OVERLOADS
DIMMER SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF.  VERIFY DIMMER TYPE
AND COMPATIBILITY WITH FIXTURE (0-10V, ELV, LINE VOLTAGE)
THREE WAY DIMMER SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF.  VERIFY
DIMMER TYPE AND COMPATIBILITY WITH FIXTURE (0-10V, ELV, LINE
VOLTAGE)
   COMMUNICATIONS
DATA/TELEPHONE OUTLET WITH MINIMUM 34" CONDUIT STUBBED UP TO
ABOVE ACCESSIBLE CEILING, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16", UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.  PROVIDE WITH PULL STRING
FLAT SCREEN TELEVISION - PROVIDE AND INSTALL ONE (1) HUBBELL
#RR1510X RECESSED TAMPER-RESISTANT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE WITH
COVERPLATE AND  ONE(1) HUBBELL #HBL260 TWO GANG LARGE
CAPACITY WALL BOX (UP TO 2" KNOCKOUT) W/ MUD RING AND
COVERPLATE FOR DATA.   PROVIDE 2"C WITH PULL STRING TO
ABOVE ACCESSIBLE CEILING FOR DATA CABLES.  MOUNT BOX AT
7'-6" AFF UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE (VERIFY)
   FIRE ALARM - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM IS EXISTING TO REMAIN.  PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL COMPATIBLE DEVICES AND CONNECT TO EXISTING SYSTEM AS
REQUIRED.
DUCT MOUNT SMOKE DETECTOR
FIRE ALARM HORN/STROBE COMBINATION SIGNAL, CENTERLINE AT
6'-8" AFF
FIRE ALARM VISUAL STROBE, CENTERLINE AT 6'-8" AFF
RELAY TO SHUT DOWN FAN POWERED BOX IN ALARM CONDITION
   MISCELLANEOUS
COMBINATION POWER AND DATA FLOORBOX
LINE VOLTAGE THERMOSTAT
X
LP